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Wichita Airport Authority

SR0003 Airline Category Report
SHELBY
07/03/2024 11:52 AM

6

Passengers
ALL

Direction

Jan/2024 - May/2024




Report: SR0003

Campus ICT
Passengers

Direction
Air Wisconsin d/b/a AA
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned
Total For Air Wisconsin d/b/a AA

Air Wisconsin d/b/a United Express
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned

Total For Air Wisconsin d/b/a United Express

Allegiant Airlines
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned

Total For Allegiant Airlines

American Airlines Inc
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned

Total For American Airlines Inc

CommutAir DBA United Express
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned

Total For CommutAir DBA United Express

Delta Air Lines
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned

Total For Delta Air Lines

Endeavor Airlines d/b/a Delta Connection

Wichita Airport Authority

Airline Category Report - ALL

Jan-2024 - May-2024

Jan-2023 - May-2023

2,802
2,564
5,366

17,736
17,450
35,186

22,938
22,863
45,801

8,024
8,902
16,926

36,304
36,001
72,305

1,686
1,780
3,466

16,074
16,148
32,222

62,322
58,862
121,184

11,550
12,542
24,092

45,751
45,905
91,656

Printed: 07/03/2024
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% Change

-100
-100
-100

10.34
8.06
9.2

-63.19
-61.16
-62.21

-30.53
-29.02
-29.74

-20.65
-21.57
-21.11



Report: SR0003

Campus ICT
Passengers

Direction
Endeavor Airlines d/b/a Delta Connection
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned
Total For Endeavor Airlines d/b/a Delta Connection

Envoy Air Inc d/b/a American
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned

Total For Envoy Air Inc d/b/a American

GoJet Airlines LLC dba United Express
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned

Total For GoJet Airlines LLC dba United Express

Horizon d/b/a Alaska Airlines
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned

Total For Horizon d/b/a Alaska Airlines

Mesa Airlines d/b/a American Airlines
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned

Total For Mesa Airlines d/b/a American Airlines

Mesa Airlines d/b/a United Express
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned

Total For Mesa Airlines d/b/a United Express

Republic Airways DBA United Express

Wichita Airport Authority

Airline Category Report - ALL

Jan-2024 - May-2024

Jan-2023 - May-2023

8,156
8,523
16,679

62,884
65,409
128,293

395
409
804

7,864
7,871
15,735

19,829
20,541
40,370

3,717
3,663
7,380

30,310
30,646
60,956

8,126
7,766
15,892

430
1,542
1,972

7,466
7,799
15,265
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% Change

119.42
132.68
126

107.47
113.43
110.47

-3.22
1.35
-0.99

-100
-100
-100

165.59
163.38
164.46



Report: SR0003

Campus ICT
Passengers

Direction
Republic Airways DBA United Express
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned
Total For Republic Airways DBA United Express

Republic DBA Delta
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned

Total For Republic DBA Delta

SkyWest Airlines d/b/a American Airlines
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned

Total For SkyWest Airlines d/b/a American Airlines

SkyWest Airlines d/b/a Delta Connection
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned

Total For SkyWest Airlines d/b/a Delta Connection

SkyWest Airlines d/b/a United Express
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned

Total For SkyWest Airlines d/b/a United Express

Southwest Airlines Co.
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned
3)Thru

Total For Southwest Airlines Co.

Wichita Airport Authority

Airline Category Report - ALL

Jan-2024 - May-2024 Jan-2023 - May-2023

31
31
62

18,757
17,464
36,221

8,420
7,871
16,291

32,716
30,852
63,568

73,681
72,217
11
145,909

128
117
245

1,750
2,091
3,841

4,246
4,245
8,491

41,810
41,607
83,417

63,994
62,851
190
127,035
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% Change

-100
-100
-100

971.83
735.2
843.01

98.3
85.42
91.86

-21.75
-25.85
-23.79

15.14
14.9
-94.21
14.86



Report: SR0003

Campus ICT
Passengers

Direction
Sun Country DBA Worldwide Flight Services
1)Enplaned
2)Deplaned
Total For Sun Country DBA Worldwide Flight Services

United Airlines Inc
1)Enplaned

2)Deplaned
Total For United Airlines Inc

Total Passengers

Wichita Airport Authority

Airline Category Report - ALL

Jan-2024 - May-2024 Jan-2023 - May-2023

200 275
198 273
398 548
27,013 25,019
24,716 21,304
51,729 46,323
691,643 643,985
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% Change

-27.27
-27.47
-27.37

7.97
16.02
11.67

7.4



Wichita Airport Authority

Airline Category Report

End of Report




